1282
 Package Quantity: 1
Operation
Mode
Con-
tact Output Time
Range
Operating
Voltage
Part No.
(Ordering No.)
ON Delay SPDT
24V DC/
120V AC, 5A
240V AC, 3A
3S
100 to 120V AC
GT5P-N3SA100
10S GT5P-N10SA100
30S GT5P-N30SA100
60S GT5P-N60SA100
3M GT5P-N3MA100
6M GT5P-N6MA100
10M GT5P-N10MA100
1S
200 to 240V AC
GT5P-N1SA200
6S GT5P-N6SA200
10S GT5P-N10SA200
30S GT5P-N30SA200
60S GT5P-N60SA200
3M GT5P-N3MA200
6M GT5P-N6MA200
10M GT5P-N10MA200
1S
24V AC/DC
GT5P-N1SAD24
6S GT5P-N6SAD24
10S GT5P-N10SAD24
60S GT5P-N60SAD24
6M GT5P-N6MAD24
10M GT5P-N10MAD24
10S
12V DC
GT5P-N10SD12
30S GT5P-N30SD12
60S GT5P-N60SD12
10M GT5P-N10MD12
Cycle SPDT
24V DC/
120V AC, 5A
240V AC, 3A
3S
100 to 120V AC
GT5P-F3SA100
10S GT5P-F10SA100
3S
200 to 240V AC
GT5P-F3SA200
10S GT5P-F10SA200
3S
24V AC/DC
GT5P-F3SAD24
10S GT5P-F10SAD24
3S
12V DC
GT5P-F3SD12
10S GT5P-F10SD12
One Shot SPDT
24V DC/
120V AC, 5A
240V AC, 3A
3S 100 to 120V AC GT5P-P3SA100
3S
200 to 240V AC
GT5P-P3SA200
10S GT5P-P10SA200
3S
24V AC/DC
GT5P-P3SAD24
10S GT5P-P10SAD24
Note: S and M of time range indicate second and minute respectively.
Accessories
Item Part No. Ordering No. Package Quantity Remarks
DIN Rail Mount